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Classifica Nome

sisaianiseeNoaswn -

VERARDI, MASSIMO
GANASSI, SIMONE
SIMONINI, ROBERTO
PORTA, MANUEL
POLO, DANIELE
BISON, MASSIMO
SANTORO, FRANCESCO
ARAMINI, MASSIMO
ZUBALIC, EMIL
MAGNOLFI, STEFANO
SELVA, MASSIMO
CRIVELLARO, FABIO
MARINELLI, MASSIMO
MAZZA, GIAN MARIA
DAPPORTO, PAOLO
ZUBALIC, MARCO
PETRINI, GIANMARIA
CERVELLINI, DANIELE

Punteggio

5994,1
5994,0
5919,1
5858,7
5761,3
5706,3
5697,7
5618,1
5489,2
5138,4
5121,0
5016,0
4939,3
4894,8
4806,4
4600,7
3746,3
2726,3

%

100,00
100,00
98,75
97,74
96,12
95,20
95,06
93,73
91,58
85,72
85,43
83,68
82,40
81,66
80,19
76,75
62,50
45,48

Rnd1 Dur Rnd2 Dur Rnd3 Dur Rnd4 Dur Rnd5 Dur Rnd6 Dur Rnd7 Dur P.t[J

1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
0,0
927,2
936,1
859,4
0,0
962,1
605,1
867,0
830,2
924,2
669,3
635,7
697,6
644,2
333,6

Foglio1

1000,0
1000,0
961,6
964,3
0,0
884.,9
0,0
1000,0
1000,0
997,3
936,3
9251
804,3
895,1
8171
645,8
575,4
448,4

Pagina 1

0,0
994,0
988,5

1000,0
1000,0
967,1
960,2
1000,0
1000,0
925,3
769,9

0,0

0,0
752,2

0,0
963,0
954,4
623,9

1000,0
1000,0
981,8
988,2
1000,0
1000,0
989,6
888,3
0,0
817,0
846,1
708,6
885,4
936,7
962,3
598,7
522,6
0,0

1000,0
1000,0
0,0
1000,0
943,7
0,0
1000,0
776,5
639,6
0,0
880,5
849,6
705,0
843,7
648,7
0,0

0,0
365,2

9941
0,0
1000,0
1000,0
934,0
918,2
974,8
977,2
1000,0
878,2
821,2
845,5
766,2
797,8
756,3
943,5
592,9
5271

1000,0
1000,0
987,2
906,2
956,4
1000,0
913,7
976,1
887,5
915,5
0,0
857,0
854,2
0,0
986,3
752,1
456,8
428,1
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	Foglio1

